April 22,2024
VUID Number
1034422353
1034437706
1034438096
2121817248
1169042107
1174358004
1168997484
1175073210
1162940351
1034610872
1034508712
2190654531
1034375831
1047334662
1047026419
1034359689
1034439966
1035132097
1219071632
1198719032
2000170631
1035012006

1045051396

Early Voting Roster

May 4, 2024 Special Election

Name

Glen Walden
April Breitenstein
Merle Breitenstein
Matthew Farrell
Carl Keating
Margaret Keating
Bonnie Hair

John Hair

John Walden
Angela Kidd
Gregory Kimble
Andrea Metcalf
Brenda Yowell
Sarah Frazier
Michael Frazier
Edward Hewett
Donna Cox
James Cox

Erika Hersh
Rebecca Metzger
Christopher Walden
Dustin Dees

Sara Gomez



1044724313
1044053929
1045097427
1011939670
1034806047
1035106813
1035053953
1034672974
1034672988
1035146225
1035115177
Mail in Ballots
1034376644
1034410419
1034386173
1034566019
1034566026
1052828948
1046745499

2172011933

April 23, 2024
1034542434
1219129066
1035545028
1034600845
1034470621
1046899522

1035014957

Encarnacion Gomez
Warner Filley

Carol Filley

Emma Flessa
Michael Peacock
Michelle Giles
Curtis Giles

Tracy James

Jeffrey James
Kimberly Bohon

Brack Bohon

Joanne Brown
Debra Bryant
Plez Bryant
Pamela Ingram
Stephen Ingram
James Peters
Patricia Walker

Sandra Wilcox

Deena Snapp
Zella White
Phillip White
Phyllis Swaney
Alfred Mathieu
Carman Burkett

Benjamin Micklin



2199014999
2144601912
1034649098
1034382279
1034426378
1089858907
1177628391
1034490563
1034594863
1149326747
1034825032
2178043034

2178042946

April 24, 2024
1034801732
1036923628
1036923659
1044645368
1044112810
1034937478
1137481854
1042041292
1062021575
1034867538
1143882404
1143882323
1051931850

1032927057

Christine Micklin
Mary Faucheux
Larry Faucheux
Junie Robbins
Ricky Robbins
Meagan Klein
Justin Mills
Dwight Purvis
Joseph Hindash
Holly Hindash
Kelli Moore
William Robinson

Sue Robinson

James Harrison
Carolyn Woodall
Stephen Woodall
Vicki Hix

Terry Hix

Paul Schmidt
Deborah Duval
Sandra Jones
Clarence Britton
Kenneth Moore
Marla Henry
Douglas Henry
John Mahoney

Deborah Emerson



1204160055
1057466267
1212358557
1092353866
1034474711
1034625547
1015851928
2157180909
1035044917
1041721006
1034937387
2157752903
Mailin Ballots
1035133129

1034326279

April 25, 2024
1214106641
1210858968
1034462799
1035114826
1034729198
1142646751
1045166746
1049708751
2187491408
2129727658
2003263880

2186418176

David Emerson
Sue Beavers
Jack Beavers
James Vogelgesang
Sharon Hendricks
Kevin Hendricks
Melissa Brian
Paul Duda
Amanda Cisco
Wayland Cisco
Rhonda Schmidt

Christy Pounders

Irene Barnes

Nancy Costello

Maria Carlson
Mark Carlson
Kimberly Kimble
Jimmy James
Constance James
Kimberly Dewiderio
Sharon Good
Ralph Good
Amanda Sirota
Bailey Jones
Jennifer Jones

Kathleen Seymour



2186418195

1034397909

1034683100

1034423387

1200717770

1034466689

1034423736

1034423743

1035149503

1034749308

1034749312

1186381741

1034581819

1034470632

1034397913

1034416653

1034353473

1159243871

1021568534

1083849629

1047264719

2157192224

1034991858

1034923003

1034901849

1034866512

1034859991

1034580836

1034595523

Ricky Seymour
James Rambo
Jason Pounders
Tina Neely
Joshua Hersh
Margaret Legion
Jan Hoskison
Harold Hoskison
Erika Mathieu
CarylBean
Charles Bean
Joshua Applegate
Shelly Anderson
Carol Mathieu
Patricia Rambo
Deborah Cochran
Virginia Cochran
Linda Quinn
Sallee Cross
Dennis Quinn
Shannon Creamier
Cori Yowell
Marilyn Pohly
Mark Pohly

David Tomerlin
Patricia Browder
Robert Browder
Michael Kidd

Loyd Neal



Mailin Ballots
1035106747
1060156905
1060156869

1146885168

April 26, 2024
2153034770
1007983054
1034720885
1034396084
1034492228
1049551593
2187473462
1006198002
1034477987
1062078537
1025093272
1034475440
1034475464
1040427159
1207662559
1034879442
Mail in Ballots
1034477863
1034477871
1034886110

1088314163

Threcia Pentecost
Larry Thorn
Dell Thorn

Blanton Copeland

Johnny Rogers
Matina Smith
Ronald Palmer
Harold Weems
Nancy Weems
Brent Gibson
Anita Spurgeon
Cary Spurgeon
Jenny Stiles
Julian Torrez
Johnny Waldrip
Donald Szurgot
Luecrecia Szurgot
Winona Ross
Craig Ross

Wesley Shipley

Theresa Copeland
David Copeland
Elsie Lambert

Eugenia Ramirez



1034515134 Harold Spaun

1034515147 Judith Spaun



